

જાણકાર વિગતો યાચી હાસક છે મફતિયા યામત.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મધ્યકે સંલેખ - 3061 (N.D.B)

DIVISION

સાચી બાજુ વિગતો માર્ગ સંક્રમન બેલિમીયાત

SUB-DIVISION

બાજુ સંગ્રહ સંક્રમન - ક્રમીયગર

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ravi Rajan

2nd on A/c bill. dt. 19/04/25

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :-	Construction of road from				
	Dhaval bigha Pakki Sadak to				
	Bhedya tola tak.				
Agency :-	Sri Ravi Ranjan Kumar.				
Agreement NO.	17/SBD/2024-25 dt. 02/11/24				
Date of Commencement (as per w/order) :-	23/10/2024				
Date of completion (as per w/order) :-	22/10/2025				
Actual date of completion :-	In progress.				
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
<u>Item No. 01</u>	Paving & Fixing of work				
	in a 4-lane road - E/I				
	Qty 1/P-14 of TMB.				
	1.210 Km @ Rs. 4375.37 Per Km = Rs.				5294.00
<u>Item No. 02</u>	Cleaning and grubbing				
	road land - - - E/I				
	Qty 1/P-14 of TMB				
	0.85 Ha @ Rs. 76947.02 per Ha = Rs.				65405.00
<u>Item No. 03</u>	Construction of embankment				
	with materials - - - E/I				
	770.74 m ³ 1/P-14 of TMB.				
	255.65 m ³ 1/P-26 of TMB.				
	1026.39 m ³ @ Rs. 258.72 Per m ³ = Rs.				265548.00
<u>Item No. 04</u>	Construction of subgrade				
	of earthen shoulders - - - E/I				

Continuation Total = Rs. 336247.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			83' - 83'		376241.00
4011.60 m^2 V.P. 18 of TMB					
465.00 m^2 V.P. 21 of TMB					
4476.60 m^2 @ B. 321.33 per m^2 = B.					1438376.00
Item 110-05	Consolidation of G.R. B.				
	(Qty V.P. 15 of TMB				
389.70 m^2 @ B. 1967.50 per m^2 = B.					1947235.00
Item 110-06	Providing laying spreading				
	of compacting & working				
	(Qty V.P. 20 of TMB				
272.40 m^2 @ B. 321.33 per m^2 = B.					1346156.00
Item 110-07	Providing and applying				
	pressure coat with thickness				
	consolidation (B.) - E/I				
	(Qty V.P. 22 of TMB				
4582.88 m^2 @ B. 57.02 per m^2 = B.					261355.00
					261316.00
Item 110-08	Providing and applying				
	lacking with G.P.D. - E/I				
	(Qty V.P. 23 of TMB				
4582.88 m^2 @ B. 19.56 per m^2 = B.					89641.00
Item 110-09	Providing laying and rolling				
	of close graded premix				
	surfacing - E/I				
	(Qty V.P. 23 of TMB				
4582.88 m^2 @ B. 222.27 per m^2 = B.					1018499.00
Continuation					
Total = B. 6257470.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		6257470.0
<u>Item No-10</u>	Providing and laying of a				
	RCC pipe duct - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P - 24 of TMB				
	10.00 m @ B.	1019.82	Per m = B.		10198.00
<u>Item No-11</u>	R.C.C. M-15 grade beam				
	dany pillars - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P - 24 of TMB.				
	32 Nos @ B.	732.00	each = B.		23424.00
<u>Item No-17</u>	Road marking with				
	hot applied thermoplast				
	Qty V/P - 28 of TMB				
	242.60 m ² @ B.	712.26	Per m ² = B.		432367.00
limit 242.00	<u>Item No-19</u> Providing & fixing of				
	typical Mmsy logo Board				
	Qty V/P - 15 of TMB				
	1 No @ B.	11318.60	each = B.		11319.00
<u>Item No-21</u>	Providing & fixing of				
	typical Mmsy informat				
	ory sign board - - - E/I				
	1 No. V/P - 15 of TMB				
	1 No. V/P - 26 of TMB				
	2 Nos @ B.	11318.60	each = B.		22637.00
<u>Item No-22</u>	Earthwork in excavation				
	for structures - - - E/I				
Continuation					
Total = B.					6757415.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F = B.		6757415.00
			Qty V/P-15 of TMB		
	46.99	m ³	@ B. 405.80 per m ³ = B.		19069.00
<u>Item No-23</u>	Providing m-15 (p.c.c.				
			1:2.5:5) as levelling course		
			- - - - E/I		
			Qty V/P-16 of TMB		
	6.16	m ³	@ B. 5832.63 per m ³ = B.		35929.00
<u>Item No-24</u>	Providing concrete for				
			plain/reinforced - - E/I		
			M-20		
			Qty V/P-16 of TMB		
	45.50	m ³	@ B. 6238.31 per m ³ = B.		283843.00
<u>Item No-25</u>	Providing and laying RCC				
			PIPE NP3 of dia 600mm		
			Qty V/P-16 of TMB		
	22.50	m ³	@ B. 3239.07 per m ³ = B.		72879.00
<u>Item No-28</u>	Earthwork in excavation				
			for structures - - E/I		
			Qty V/P-16 of TMB		
	79.593	m ³	@ B. 405.80 per m ³ = B.		32299.00
<u>Item No-29</u>	Sand filling in foundation				
			trenches - - E/I		
			Qty V/P-16 of TMB		

Continuation

Total = B. 7201439.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 28.	7201434.00
1.254 m ³ @B. 529.48 Per m ³ =B.					664.00
<u>Item No-30</u>	Providing pcc m15				
	(1:2:5) concrete for				
	Plain/reinforced - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P- 17 of TMB				
10.953 m ³ @B. 5832.68 Per m ³ =B.					63885.00
<u>Item No-31</u>	Brick masonry work in				
	Cement mortar M(1:4)				
	in foundation - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P- 17 of TMB				
44.093 m ³ @B. 6093.62 Per m ³ =B.					268686.00
<u>Item No-32</u>	Brick masonry work in				
	Cement mortar CM(1:4)				
	in substructure - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P- 17 of TMB				
22.032 m ³ @B. 6432.74 Per m ³ =B.					141726.00
<u>Item No-33</u>	Plain/reinforced cement				
	concrete (M-20) in substructure				
	structure - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P- 17 of TMB				
3.828 m ³ @B. 6736.37 Per m ³ =B.					25787.00
<u>Item No-35</u>	Providing and laying				
	R.C.C. in superstructure				

Continuation

Total=B. 7702182.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F = B.		7702182.00
(Decimals mss) - - - E/I					
Qty VP-18 of TMB.					
4.608 m ³ @ B. 9914.40 for m ³ = B.					36470.00
<u>Item No-34</u> Supplying, fitting and					
placing HrsD bar-reinfor					
Cement in Superstructure					
complete - - - - - E/I					
Qty VP-18 of TMB					
0.656 MT @ B. 7523.10 for MT = B.					49412.00
<u>Item No-38</u> Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar					
(1:3) in parapet - - - E/I					
Qty VP-27 of TMB					
1.632 m ³ @ B. 6897.73 for m ³ = B.					11257.00
<u>Item No-42</u> Providing telephole					
in brick masonry, flat/					
reinforced - - - E/I					
Qty VP-27 of TMB					
20 Nos @ B. 106.39 each = B.					2128.00
<u>Item No-43</u> Brick masonry work					
in cement mortar (1:2)					
in parapet - - - E/I					
Qty VP-27 of TMB					
2.88 m ³ @ B. 6897.73 for m ³ = B.					19865.00

Continuation

Total = B. 7821314.00

Continuation